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Women / 4 / Sr B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Richter211
West Houston

9.250 9.250 9.3258.925 36.750
2 2T 9 2T 1 

1 

Erika Beltran341
Aim

9.300 9.000 8.6009.450 36.350
1 8 2 18 2 

2 

Maria Baker344
Aim

9.225 9.050 9.3258.675 36.275
3T 7 14T 2T 3 

3 

Abbie Spaller284
Rowland/Ballard

8.750 9.350 8.8759.125 36.100
7T 1 5 14 4 

4 

Christina Kvaal351
Aim

8.450 9.100 9.2509.250 36.050
16 5T 4 4 5 

5 

Monica Miranda315
WGA

8.500 9.175 9.1759.100 35.950
15 4 6 5T 6 

6 

Joey McDowell343
Aim

8.300 9.250 9.1258.850 35.525
17 2T 11 9 7 

7 

Myiah Kapp108
K2

8.550 8.500 9.0009.400 35.450
13T 11 3 10T 8 

8 

Lola Trujillo198
Katy Kips

8.650 8.800 8.8508.900 35.200
9 9 10 15T 9 

9 

Crystal Roberts281
Rowland/Ballard

9.225 7.950 9.1508.625 34.950
3T 16T 16 7T 10 

10 

Isabella Barrera287
Rowland/Ballard

8.550 9.100 9.4257.650 34.725
13T 5T 20 1 11 

11 

Victoria Carter278
Rowland/Ballard

8.850 8.025 8.8508.675 34.400
6 15 14T 15T 12 

12 

Phoebe Weaver179
Tall Timbers

8.050 7.600 9.1509.525 34.325
18 20 1 7T 13 

13 

Emily Garza316
WGA

8.750 8.600 8.9757.800 34.125
7T 10 19 12 14 

14 

Chloe Ditges286
Rowland/Ballard

8.900 7.250 8.9009.000 34.050
5 21 8 13 15 

15 

Lauren Schmitt196
Katy Kips

8.600 7.825 9.1758.100 33.700
10* 18 17 5T 16T

16T

Ella Reeves176
Flips

8.600 8.350 8.8507.900 33.700
10* 12 18 15T 16T

16T

Gracen Harrell128
Brazos Valley

7.650 8.200 9.0008.750 33.600
20 13 12 10T 18 

18 

Madeline Rabalais106
Basels

8.000 8.150 8.2259.075 33.450
19 14 7 20 19 

19 

Victoria Fernandez199
Katy Kips

8.600 7.750 8.3508.700 33.400
10T 19 13 19 20 

20 

Emily Everett162
Maximum

0.000 7.950 0.0007.600 15.550
21 16T 21 21 21 

21 
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